EJERCIENTES - APELLIDOS
AIRADO BELLO
AIRADO BELLO
ALONSO FELIU
ALVAREZ FLORES
ALVAREZ FLORES
ALVAREZ LOPEZ
ALVAREZ RAMOS
ALVAREZ REAL
ALVAREZ SOTO
ALVAREZ TEJEDOR
ALVITE MENOR
AMADO FUENTES
AMADO RODRIGUEZ
AMADO VERDES
AMARELO FERNANDEZ
ARANGO GOMEZ
ARES GARCIA
ARIAS VIDAL
ARMADA TEIJIDO
ARMESTO RODRIGUEZ
AWAD MOHAMED
BAAMONDE IBANEZ
BAAMONDE MENDEZ
BAEZA OCA
BALADO TEIJEIRO
BALLESTEROS FERNANDEZ
BANDE LOPEZ
BARREIRO SANCHEZ
BANOSRICO
BECERRA FERNANDEZ
BECERRA PALLAS
BELLO RIVAS
BELLON ROMAY
BELLON ROMAY
BENAVIDES DE PRADO
BERMUDEZ SALINAS
BERMUDEZ TELLADO
BERMUDEZ DE LA PUENTE GONZALEZ DEL VALLE
BERNAL MARIN
BESTEIRO EXPOSITO
BESTEIRO EXPOSITO
BLANCO LOPEZ
BLANCO LOURES
BLANCO PENA
BOAN RODRIGUEZ
BURGO GARCIA

NOMBRE
MARIA LUZ
ROCIO
ALBERTO JAIME
ALBERTO
CANDIDO JOSE
YOLANDA CRISTINA
PABLO
CANDIDO

JUAN LUIS
CARLOS HONORIO
MERCEDES
ESTHER
EDUARDO JOSE
CRISTINA
JESUS ANTONIO
JOSE LUIS
CESAR

JAVIER
YOLANDA
PABLO

ISMAEL
BENJAMIN
JOSEFINA MARIA
OSCAR
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JULIO JOSE
JUAN CARLOS
NOELIA

PILAR MARIA
PALOMA

XOSE MANUEL
HECTOR
CARLOS

DIEGO

MARTA MARIA
JOSE LUIS
MANUEL
IGNACIO MARIA
ENCARNACION
BEGONA
MANUEL
ANTONIO
ALMUDENA
EVA MARIA
ANGEL

MARIA TERESA

NeCoL
1866
1819
1787
1745
802
842
2258
728
1989
693
2330
2071
849
2238
864
1637
1271
1614
2314
1985
908
441
2271
1681
1739
1397
706
1832
1698
1178
1552
642
749
1111
1382
1874
901
1183
2192
1678
1893
827
1948
1036
1057
1742



BURGO LOPEZ
CABADO BALSEIRO
CABELLO LOPEZ
CABELLO MEDINA
CABO RAMOS
CALLEJO HUERTA
CALLES CASTRO
CALVO LOPEZ
CAMPELLO ARES
CAMPO DACAL
CAMPO MOSCOSO
CANCELA FREIRE
CANDAL QUIROGA
CAPON CAPON
CARADUJE SOMOZA
CARADUJE SOMOZA
CARDELLE GONZALEZ
CARDELLE LARINO
CARNERO BLANCO
CARNERO FERNANDEZ
CARREIRA VILLALBA
CASAS SAN JOSE
CASTANO MERODIO
CASTINEIRA CASTELO
CASTINEIRA MARTINEZ
CASTRO LAMAS
CASTRO NUNEZ
CASTRO RODRIGUEZ
CASTRO TEJADA
CASTRO VEGA
CASTRO VILARINO
CASTRO-GIL AMIGO
CEDRON SAN MARTIN
CELA CARBALLO
CELEIRO BUSTO

CENDAN FERNANDEZ-PEINADO

CHAO ENRIQUEZ
CHAO LOPEZ

COBAS FERREIRO
COIRA GOMEZ

CONDE CASTRO
CORDIDO RIOS
CORRAL ALVAREZ
CORREDOIRA BLANCO
COSTA VAZQUEZ
COSTAS MANZANARES
COTO VAZQUEZ
COUSELO CORTEGOSO

ANA MARIA
JAIRO

MARIA LUISA
FERNANDO
ELBA

NOELIA
GUSTAVO ADOLFO
PATRICIA

ISABEL

CARLA MARIA
JOSE MANUEL
MARIA ISABEL
MARCO ANTONIO
JOSE

JAVIER

MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE ANTONIO
FROILAN

JOSE ANTONIO
MIGUEL

MARIA JOSE
JUAN ANTONIO
JULIAN

RAQUEL
FRANCISCO JOSE
JULIO

MARIA LUISA
RAMON
PATRICIA

XOSE

JESUS

JOSE JUAN
MARIA ISABEL
JACOBO

MARIA JESUS
ANTONIO
JORGE JOSE CALASANZ
ZOILA

MARIA PILAR
JOSE ANTONIO
CESAR
LEOCADIA
EUGENIO
ANDRE

PABLO

CARLOS MANUEL
MARIA LUISA
DAVID

1541
1848
937

178

1830
2191
1622
2059
1880
1802
816

2190
795

1251
1289
975

587

2275
683

2313
1457
779

2325
1987
622

1654
1162
2054
2203
1647
2075
1456
1260
1238
1494
2042
555

1522
1426
1763
2193
2067
1482
2331
1267
2018
1694
2334



CRENDE REY

CRIADO RODRIGUEZ
CURRAS DIAZ

DA PENA LOPEZ
DARRIBA CASTINEIRA
DE LA FUENTE FERNANDEZ
DE AZCARRAGA VARELA
DE NEIRA ROCA

DE OLIVEIRA PEREZ
DE PRADO CAMPO
DIAZ ABAD

DIAZ ABAD

DIAZ BALBOA

DIAZ BELINCHON
DIAZ BERNARDEZ
DIAZ DACAL

DIAZ FERNANDEZ
DIAZ JANEIRO

DIAZ LOPEZ

DIAZ MUNIN

DIAZ PEREZ

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ
DIAZ RODRIGUEZ
DIAZ SANCHEZ
DIEGUEZ DIAZ

DIGON SANTIN

DIZ TEJEIRO

DOPICO NOVO
DOVAL RODRIGUEZ
EIRIZ RODRIGUEZ
EIRIZ RODRIGUEZ
ESPINOSA SANCHEZ
ESTEVEZ CORREDOIRA
FABAR CARNERO
FARINAS RIO
FERNANDEZ AGRELO
FERNANDEZ BARRERO
FERNANDEZ BOUZA
FERNANDEZ DIAZ
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ FRAGA
FERNANDEZ FREIRE
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ-SECO

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ABAD

MARIA ISABEL
ISIDRO

FRANCISCO JAVIER
CAROLINA

JOSE MANUEL

MARIA ASUNCION
VICTORIANO CARLOS

EUGENIO FRANCISCO

IGNACIO
ANDRES

LUCIA
VERONICA

JOSE RAMON
ERNESTO

JUAN

HECTOR DAVID
SANDRA
MARCOS

MARIA CRISTINA
MIRIAM

ANA MARIA
JUSTO

MARIA PILAR
MANUEL

DARIO

MARIA ESTRELLA
ANTONIO

ALBA
MARIA DEL CARMEN
EMILIO MANUEL
MARIAVICTORIA
PABLO JOSE
GUADALUPE
ALBERTO

JOSE LUIS
OSCAR
CRISTINA
PABLO FRANCISCO
ALICIA

MARIA XOSE
JORGE SALVADOR
MIGUEL

JOSE JULIO
LETICIA
ALFONSO
BEATRIZ

MARIA JOSE
JUAN CARLOS

1725
910

1737
2316
720

1718
2011
1550
1430
1925
2129
1876
661

1669
1440
1152
2218
2047
953

1928
1283
995

972

666

1481
2266
2315
2281
979

1856
1829
2307
1532
852

1305
2165
1255
1924
2005
1768
1524
1914
1528
2015
2041
1864
1408
815



FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
FERNANDEZ MERINO
FERNANDEZ MONDELO
FERNANDEZ MONTES
FERNANDEZ MUINELO
FERNANDEZ MURADOS
FERNANDEZ PEDREIRA
FERNANDEZ PINEIRO
FERNANDEZ PRIETO
FERNANDEZ QUIROGA
FERNANDEZ RODIL
FERNANDEZ SILVA
FERNANDEZ SINDIN
FERNANDEZ VARELA
FERNANDEZ VILANOVA
FERREIRO ABELAIRAS
FERREIRO BERGANTINOS
FERREIRO MEDINA
FERREIRO ROZAS
FIGUEIRAS REGUERA
FIUZADIEGO

FONTAL CALDEIRO
FONTEBOA CARRICOBA
FOUZ HERNANDEZ
FREIRE SAMPAYO
GACIO LOPEZ
GALLEGO PRIETO
GARCIA ARIAS

GARCIA BALSEIRO
GARCIA BERNARDO
GARCIA FERREIRO
GARCIA GALLEGO
GARCIA LOPEZ
GARCIA MARTINEZ
GARCIA MONCADA
GARCIA PASARON
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
GARCIAROJO
GARCIAVILAR

GARCIA - PUERTAS TABOADA

GARCIA DE LOMAS TAPIA
GARCIA DE LOMAS TAPIA

GARCIA-PUERTAS TABOADA

GAYOSO ROCA
GERBOLES LOPEZ
GIL BAUTIS
GILRUBIO

GIL SANTOS

PURIFICACION
JOSE CARLOS
JESUS ALEJANDRO
FRANCISCO XOSE
FRANCISCO MANUEL
HELENA

JOSE LUIS MANUEL
ALBERTO

JOSE LUIS

MARIA CARMEN
BENIGNO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARIO

XOSE MANUEL
RODRIGO

MARIA ESPERANZA
MARIA LUISA
ALEJANDRO

MAR

PABLO

JOSE LUIS
DOLORES

LORENA

JESUS

JAVIER ROBERTO
MARIA

MARIA CONSOLACION
MARIA JOSE

MARIA INES

JESUS

SARA

MARIA CRISTINA
PEDRO

MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARIA ASUNCION
MANUEL

NURIA

ANTONIO

MARIA DEL PILAR
ROCIO

GONZALO MARIA
MARIA TERESA
MARIA DEL PILAR
JOSE JOAQUIN
MARIA

VERONICA
IGNACIO

MARIA FRANCISCA

1690
663
1863
848
1992
2261
320
499
1774
1523
956
1171
2106
669
771
1256
1772
1443
1608
1683
479
1886
2304
808
2317
1576
1634
888
807
565
2036
1546
1860
1627
1664
1560
2286
1129
1834
735
2323
2292
835
631
2336
2276
2328
1822



GIMENEZ LOPEZ
GOMEZ BARREIRO
GOMEZ BARRERA
GOMEZ CARREIRA
GOMEZ DACAL

GOMEZ GONZALEZ
GOMEZ GONZALEZ
GOMEZ LOIS

GOMEZ ROCA

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
GOMEZ-BARREIRO FORJAN
GONTANOVO
GONZALEZ CANTEIRO
GONZALEZ CHAIN
GONZALEZ DE LATORRE
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ GARCIA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ IGLESIAS
GONZALEZ LOPEZ
GONZALEZ MARCOS
GONZALEZ PITA
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
GONZALEZ ULLOA
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ

GONZALEZ-SECO FERNANDEZ

GONZALEZ-SECO IGLESIAS
GOYANES FERREIRA
GONI IDARETA
GRANDA RODRIGUEZ
GRANDIO MOREIRAS
GUAL LOPEZ
GUERRA BAAMONDE
GUERRAY DIAZ
GULIN BEJARANO
GUTIERREZ ROLDAN
GUTIERREZ TOJO
Gonzalez Gonzalez
HERMIDA CUPEIRO
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
HERVERA IGLESIAS
HUERTA LEJO

IBANEZ CORDIDO

MONICA

MARIA

ANA CRISTINA
SABELA

MARIA ENGRACIA
JOSE DAMIAN
MONICA
MONICA

APOLINAR BALDOMERO
FRANCISCO MANUEL

CARLOS
DIEGO
MONICA
MARIA PILAR
ANA ISABEL
ANGELA
NURIA

MARIA MONSERRAT

ALBINO
ALFONSO
FRANCISCO
JULIO

MARIA
MANUEL
MARIA ELENA
CECILIA

MARIA JOSE
LYDIA
CARMEN

JOSE ANTONIO
ADRIAN

JOSE EDUARDO
MARIA DOLORES
ANA MARIA
MARIA VICTORIA
CARLOTA
ALEXANDRA
ROBERTO
MARIA ELENA
ZOILA

SUSANA

JOSE MANUEL
Gabriel

MARIA MAR
MARIA GLORIA
GUADALUPE
LAURA MARIA
LUCIA

1402
1100
1197
2312
1022
1486
1291
1825
1295
2175
1566
1771
1636
725

1187
2326
2157
1835
2207
2221
1625
1172
1762
804

731

1713
1752
1476
2296
2187
2109
450

1782
918

2337
2299
2278
1518
1222
2202
1674
2222
2143
1266
1502
1169
1773
2339



IGLESIAS EDREIRA
IGLESIAS TATO
JATO TRIGO
JIMENEZ TORRES
JORGE GOMEZ
LAGE DIAZ

LAMAS NOVO
LAMAS ONEGA
LAMELA PEREZ
LANZOS FERNANDEZ
LANZOS RUS
LATAS FERNANDEZ
LATORRE RODRIGUEZ
LEDO LOPEZ
LEGASPI MASEDA
LENCE RIVAS
LLANO FERNANDEZ
LODOS VAQUERO
LONGARELA ACUNA
LOPEZ ACEBEDO
LOPEZ ALVAREZ
LOPEZ ALVAREZ
LOPEZ ARIAS
LOPEZ ARIAS
LOPEZ BARRIO
LOPEZ CASTRO
LOPEZ CELA
LOPEZ DIAZ

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ GARCIA
LOPEZ GONZALEZ
LOPEZ IGLESIAS
LOPEZ LOPEZ
LOPEZ OUTEIRAL
LOPEZ PEREZ
LOPEZ PEREZ
LOPEZ PEREZ
LOPEZ PENA
LOPEZ QUINOA
LOPEZ RATON
LOPEZ RIOPEDRE
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ ROMAY
LOPEZ RUBINOS
LOPEZ VAZQUEZ

CELIA

SHEILA MARIA
JULIO

MARIA JOSE
MARIA DOLORES
SABELA

LUIS ALBERTO
MARIA JOSE
CARLOS FERNANDO
ROCIO

MARIA CARMEN
JOSE MANUEL
JAVIER

MANUEL ELOY
JOSE ALBERTO
MARIA SOL

JOSE

CESAR JOSE
SANTIAGO
PAULA
ARMANDO

JOSE MANUEL
JAIME FELIX
MARIA EUGENIA
JOSE CARLOS
CARLOS

MARIA INES
RUBEN GUILLERMO
JOSE

JOSE MANUEL
MARIA FERNANDA
MARIA PURIFICACION
JOSE ANTONIO
DAVID

BORJA

JOSE MANUEL
PALOMA

ALBA

JOSE MIGUEL
MARIA JOSE

EVA

AINHOA

RAFAEL

JOSE

CELIA

MARIA ARANZAZU
ANA MARIA
JAIME LUIS

2294
2329
1703
729

1193
1816
1422
1465
1194
2338
1662
1786
1617
2280
1951
1433
1138
1675
1207
1867
2028
969

457

1933
1048
1547
1068
1630
682

2219
1307
1659
671

1833
2130
1439
1815
2134
1320
1386
1578
2249
2070
1132
1881
1696
1223
1286



LOPEZ - BRANA FREIJE
LOPEZ ACUNA LOPEZ
LOPEZ BRANA FREIJE
LOPEZ-ACUNA HERRERO
LOPEZ-QUIROGA NUNEZ
LORENZANA BARGUEIRAS
LORENZO GAYOSO
LORENZO HERMIDA
LOSADA CAMPA
LOSADA LOPEZ
LUACES CARBALLEIRA
LUGILDE VALIN

LOPEZ SANCHEZ
MANEIRO GARCIA
MANZANO CUBERO
MARCOS MENDEZ
MARON FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ IRIMIA
MARTINEZ LOPEZ
MARTINEZ LOPEZ
MARTINEZ OREJAS
MASEDA LODOS

MATO SEIJAS

MATO VILLAR

MAZOY PEREZ

MEILAN MATEO

MEIRA ABELLO

MEL CADAHIA

MENDEZ MAROTE
MENDEZ MUELA
MENDEZ TOURAL
MENDOZA CAMPO
MENDOZA VILLANUEVA
MERA BALBOA
MONDELO SANTOS
MONTERDE PIGUILLEN
MONTES GOMEZ
MONTES PEREZ
MORANDEIRA FERNANDEZ
MOSQUERA OTERO
MOURIN GONZALEZ
MUINELO VOCES
MUNIZ ARROJO
MUNOZ MEILAN
MUNOZ MEILAN

MARIA DEL CAMPO
ANTONIO JOSE

INMACULADA CONCEPCION

ANTONIO JOSE
FRANCISCO
MARIA DEL PILAR
MARIA JESUS
MARIA CARMEN
JOSE CARLOS
ILDARA
RICARDO ANTONIO
MANUEL
LORENA

JOSE

ELSA

INES

TANIA

ANTONIO
HIGINIO JOSE
XOAQUIN ANTON
MARIA BONIA
FERNANDO
MIGUEL ALEJANDRO
MARIA JESUS
MARIA TERESA
XURXO

ANA ISABEL
MARIA JESUS
INES

ISIDORO JOSE
JUAN MANUEL
IVAN
HELENATERESA
FELIX

ANA
MARIA DEL MAR
NURIA

JOSE FELIX
JAVIER

DULCE MARIA
MARIA

JAVIER

JULIO ALBERTO
INMACULADA
CELESTINO
MARIA ANGELA
MILAGROS MARGARITA
VICTOR MANUEL

1688
348

1594
1715
1723
1579
1841
1139
1749
2264
1652
2284
2306
1748
2302
2303
2235
1097
1878
1480
1412
2288
1642
1563
1776
1704
1472
1475
2198
962

1721
1272
1531
1623
1875
1261
1908
539

2319
1790
1806
1977
2168
1221
1707
2293
1466
1467



NAVAL INSUA

NAVIA YANES

NAVIA YEBRA

NEIRA LESTAO

NEIRA RODRIGUEZ

NEIRA TOURON

NIETO VELADO

NOCHE CENDAN
NOGUEIRA GONZALEZ
NOVO PENA

NOVO RODRIGUEZ
NOVOA CARDIN

NOYA BLANCO

NUNEZ ARIAS

NUNEZ FERNANDEZ
NUNEZ FERREIRO

NUNEZ TORRON LATORRE
NUNEZ-TORRON CABALLERO
NUNEZ-TORRON FERNANDEZ
NUNEZ-TORRON LATORRE
NUNEZ-TORRON LATORRE
OLIVEROS RODRIGUEZ
OLLOQUI PEREZ MEL
OTERO CRUZ

OTERO RODRIGUEZ
PALACIOS VAZQUEZ
PALMEIRO DIAZ
PALOMERO GOMEZ
PANIAGUA ALVAREZ
PARDO HORTAL

PARDO LOPEZ

PARDO RACAMONDE
PARDO RODRIGUEZ
PAVON ALVAREZ

PAVON PRIETO

PAZ QUINTELA

PEDREIRA VAZQUEZ
PEINO VILLARES

PEINO VILLARES

PELAEZ MARTINEZ
PEREIRA CARBALLIDO
PEREIRO LAGE

PEREZ ARIAS

PEREZ FERREIRO

PEREZ GONZALEZ

PEREZ GONZALEZ

PEREZ LOPEZ

PEREZ PEREZ

MINIA

LIDIA

MANUEL
ROMINA

JORGE LORENZO
SANDRA
ANTONIO

MARIA CARMEN
SUSANA

MARIA

JOSE MANUEL
MARIA SULAMITA
RAQUEL

MARIA LUISA
ADRIAN

MARIA TERESA
JOSE MANUEL
MARIA DEL PILAR
MARIA
FRANCISCO JAVIER
OSCAR

JOSE MANUEL
JOSE MARIA
MARIA LUZ

ANA

JAVIER
MARGARITA
ANGEL RAMON
TOMAS
ANTONIO
MARIATERESA
MONICA

MARIA LOURDES
ANTONIO
RODRIGO
MARTA
ALEJANDRA
ENRIQUE JOSE
PATRICIA
SILVANA
ORESTES
PABLO

MARIA IRENE
ALBERTO
FRANCISCO JOSE
RAUL

JAVIER JESUS
CARLOS

1921
2185
1353
2335
2245
1805
1403
1218
1795
1184
544

1872
1840
2150
1850
828

702

1731
2283
736

809

1548
1141
2008
1568
1209
664

2058
549

788

2270
1919
679

1352
2196
1855
2263
1809
1754
1740
1689
1599
1485
1385
2077
2318
2321
1615



PEREZ PEREZ
PEREZ SALGADO
PEREZ SANTABALLA
PEREZ VEGA

PEREZ VEGA

PEREZ VILLAVERDE

PEREZ BATALLON ORDONEZ

PERMUY VALIN
PERNAS NOVOA
PERNAS RODRIGUEZ
PIN LOPEZ
PIROSCIA PENADO
PLATERO GALLEGO
POLO FERNANDEZ
POMBO INJERTO
PONTON PEREZ
PORTO CARRIL
PORTO GALLEGO
PRADO IGLESIAS
PRADO LENCE
PRADO ROUCO
PRIETO LOPEZ

PUGA GOMEZ
PUMARES DIAZ
PUMARINO ALVAREZ
PUMARINO FERNANDEZ
QUINDOS LINDIN
QUIROGA FERNANDEZ
QUIROGA VAZQUEZ
QUINOA CABANA
RABANAL BLANCO
RABANAL GONZALEZ
RAMIREZ GARCIA
REAL SEREN

REGO VALCARCE
REGUEIRA GAY
REGUEIRO DIAZ
RENDON GIRALDO
REQUEIXO SOUTO
REY DIAZ

REY VAZQUEZ

RIFON DORADO
RIGUEIRO ARIAS
RIVAS TRIGO

RIVERA RODRIGUEZ
RIVERO BRANA
RIVERO LOPEZ
RIVERO LOPEZ

COVADONGA
CRISTINA

MARIA

ANGELES

MARIA DEL MAR
MARIA
FRANCISCO JAVIER
LUCIA

NATALIA

JAIME

CARLOS

JOSE

JULIA MARIA
MARIA PAZ

JOSE MANUEL
FRANCISCO JOSE

FERNANDO GABRIEL

JESUS

MIGUEL JOSE
MARIA LUISA
MARIA DOLORES
MONICA

JOSE MANUEL
GERMAN
PAULA
ALEJANDRO
JUAN CARLOS
ANXO

DANIEL
ALEJANDRO
MONTSERRAT
NOELIA

DELIA

EVA

LUIS ISIDORO
SANDRA SABINA
IAGO MANUEL
MARIA MARLENY
XAIME MANUEL
BEATRIZ

ANA BELEN
LUIS

MARIA JOSE
TERESA MARIA
MIGUEL
DANIEL
ANTONIO
MARIA

2153
1613
1620
1064
1701
1747
980

2176
1621
1394
1794
1063
1146
1665
791

2076
1673
2228
1558
770

1670
1536
1628
923

1852
502

1213
2017
1842
1074
1493
2016
2167
1513
982

1780
1932
1873
2224
2277
2062
971

1304
1700
1593
1744
1808
1710



ROCA EDREIRA

ROCA PENA

RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ
RODRIGUEZ ASCARIZ
RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA
RODRIGUEZ CABO
RODRIGUEZ CAO
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ FEIXOO
RODRIGUEZ FERREIRO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ MASEDA
RODRIGUEZ MOREDA
RODRIGUEZ MOREDA
RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ
RODRIGUEZ PRIETO
RODRIGUEZ QUIROGA
RODRIGUEZ QUIROGA
RODRIGUEZ RIGUEIRO
RODRIGUEZ ROMAN
RODRIGUEZ SAGARRA
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
ROJO FERNANDEZ
ROMERO RIVAS

RON VILLAR

ROSSI IZQUIERDO
ROVIRA CASAL

ROZAS BELLO

RUA SOUTO

RUBAL DIAZ

Rodriguez Diaz
SAAVEDRA CASTRO
SAAVEDRA GORGOSO
SALAMO OTERO
SALVADOR PACIOR
SAMPEDRO RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ GONI
SANCHEZ MAGARINOS
SANCHEZ ROMAY
SANCHEZ ROMAY
SANCHEZ DEL VALLE VAZQUEZ
SANCHEZ DEL VALLE VAZQUEZ
SANGIAO ARMESTO
SANTAMARINA CERDEIRA
SANTAMARINA QUINTANA
SANTIN LOPEZ

SANTISO SANCHEZ

FRANCISCO JAVIER
PATRICIA

MARIA BELEN
LUIS MANUEL
MARIA JULIA
MARIA ELENA
FRANCISCO JESUS
JOSE ANTONIO
ALBERTE XULLO
JESUS ANGEL
MARIA

ANA ISABEL

JUAN CARLOS
FATIMA

MARIA MERCEDES
SHEILA MARIA
EMILIO

JOSE MANUEL
PILAR

MARIA NOELIA
RUBEN

LUCIA

VIRGINIA

JOSE ANTONIO
IRIA

MARIA MAGDALENA
RAFAEL

ENRIQUE

MARIA ALICIA
JAVIER

MARIA MERCEDES
Manuel Jesus
AMELIA

MARIA

JOSE MANUEL
PAULA

MARIA PILAR
JOSE ANTONIO
ANTONIO

MARIA AURORA
MARIA CARMEN
JAVIER

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE CARLOS
Rosa Nieves
MARIA BELEN
YOLANDA

LAURA

1151
1853
1606
1246
1033
1590
2247
1514
465

2049
2080
834

961

1719
1202
2272
1181
1589
1717
2124
1421
2068
1224
1296
1741
1458
1413
1838
1016
1388
1309
2282
1434
2172
1577
2092
1208
1527
823

1242
922

1572
1459
636

1871
1510
1497
1894



SANTOS FERNANDEZ
SANTOS FERNANDEZ
SEIJAS CASTRO
SEIJAS SAR

SEOANE RODRIGUEZ
SEXTO FAILDE
SILVA CASTRO

SILVA GARCIA

SILVA LOPEZ
SILVANOVO
SILVOSA VEIGA
SINISTERRA RESTREPO
SOMOZA LOPEZ
SOTO CANCELA
SOTO CARBALLADA
SOTO LOPEZ

SOTO SANCHEZ
SOUTO MEIRINO
SUAREZ PARDO
TABOADA CANDAL
TAPIA FERNANDEZ
TATO FERNANDEZ
TEIJEIRO REY

TEJEDA LORENZO
TORRENTE HORTAS
TORRES CASCUDO
TORRIJOS VICENTE
TRIGO GARCIA
TRIGO GARCIA
TRIGO QUIROGA
TRIGO TASENDE
URIARTE MUNECAS
VARELA FIDALGO
VARELA LOPEZ
VARELA PINTOS
VARELA PUGA
VARELA RODRIGUEZ
VARELA VARELA
VAZQUEZ CARBALLAL
VAZQUEZ CARBALLIDO
VAZQUEZ CASTEDO
VAZQUEZ CASTRO
VAZQUEZ DIAZ
VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ
VAZQUEZ GARCIA
VAZQUEZ GOMEZ
VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ
VAZQUEZ LOPEZ

ADRIANA MARIA
MARIA BEGONA
MARIA MERCEDES
MARIA JOSE
RUBEN

MANUEL SANTIAGO
MANUEL
MANUEL
SANTIAGO ZOILO
YELCO

ALBA

WALDIR

CARLOS JOSE
MARIA JOSE

JOSE

JOSE

JOSE IGNACIO
JULIO

ALMA MARIA
MARIA TERESA
MARIA JESUS
MARIA LUISA
MARIA VANESA
MANUEL
FRANCISCO
OSCAR
FRANCISCO JOSE
ANA MARIA

JOSE LUIS
RAMON
FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARTA DEL PILAR
ANGEL

JUAN CARLOS
MAURO JESUS
JOSE RAMON
NATALIA

ANA MARIA
SABELA

STELLA MARIS
NOELIA

UXIA

GERMAN

MARIA JOSE
MARIA TERESA
JOSE

CRISTINA
CRISTINA

1644
659

2322
1315
2308
503

2300
1732
2295
2233
2260
2001
1102
1633
1478
595

2120
825

1582
1959
733

730

2125
738

2310
1817
1666
1232
1573
782

822

2285
1890
2180
983

546

1427
1387
1783
2147
2298
2262
1092
2121
1409
2208
1657
2045



VAZQUEZ LOPEZ
VAZQUEZ LOPEZ
VAZQUEZ MENDEZ
VAZQUEZ MOURENZA
VAZQUEZ PORTOMENE
VAZQUEZ REGAL
VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ
VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ
VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ
VAZQUEZ-RIO Y PEROTAS
VEGA NUNEZ

VEGA RODRIGUEZ
VEGA SANCHEZ

VEIGA AGUIAR

VEIGA LAMELAS

VEIGA LOPEZ
VEIGUELA LASTRA
VELLE FERNANDEZ
VIDAL-PARDO GARCIA
VIDAL-PARDO PARDO
VIEITO VILLAR

VIGO LOPEZ

VIGO MACIA

VILA LOPEZ

VILANOVA DACOSTA
VILARINO MONTERROSO
VILARO POMBO
VILAVERDE CREO
VILLAR CRUZ
VILLARINO FERNANDEZ
VIVERO FERNANDEZ
VINO PRIETO

ALVAREZ REAL

LAURA

LUCIA

MARIA VIRGINIA
JOSE ANGEL
ANTONIO
MANUEL JOSE

JACOBO FRANCISCO

JULIA MARIA
ANA MARIA
OSCAR

MIRIAM

JOSE

AINOHA ARACELI
ANA MARIA
JOSE RAMON
ABELARDO
CARLOS MARIA
ANGEL

JUAN MANUEL
JUAN MANUEL
MIGUEL

PABLO

PAULA

PEDRO LUIS
DIEGO

JUAN CARLOS
MANUEL
ESTRELA MARIA
ELISEO DAVID
JULIO ANDRES
PATRICIO
PABLO MANUEL
MARIA

2332
1626
2253
694

515

2004
1711
1929
1490
1517
1918
518

1911
1243
648

1917
467

1785
1837
1811
2234
1005
2327
2053
1277
1326
1879
1792
1293
999

1884
1658
2305



